&Y NaijaHouses

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 265,000,000.00

Mobile: 09028506555
Office:

Fax:
Vickshomess@gmail.com

Vicks Homes

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Vickshomess@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

A4 A
Category For On
Sale

Type Luxury

Homes Built

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
1537 days

LUXURY 4BEDROOM SEMI DETACHED DUPLEX WITH A BQ FOR SALE. TITLE: Governor's Consent
FEATURES: - Modern architectural design with top notch finishing - Two Spacious living room - Sizeable
Bedrooms - Well design both inside and outside - Fully Fitted kitchen - Ample parking(5-6 cars) - Interlocked
Compound - High quality wardrobes - Proper internal space arrangement - Modern sanitary wares - Solid
security doors fitted - Beautiful Location - Excellent Facilities - Water treatment plant - Excellent space
arrangement - Excellent rental and resale value - Good title documents(All Our Properties Have Good Title
Documents, There's no "Omo onilé Whahalla" All you need do, is to verify the documents - Good Road Network
- Neighborhood is secured and serene(24hrs Security) - CCTV CAMERAS Enquiries and Inspection:
+2349028506555 +2349038760160 :vickshomess@gmail.com

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P8993951883

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Sale
Active

265000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

This Home : Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Ayetoro Government Scheme, Ibeju Lekki, Lekki
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos
phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki, Lagos
phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki Phase 1,
Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki near lekki phasel Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, pennisulalagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

= (&2 B B N A e

S O s~ o1 O N s

5

4
5
4
4
4

265000000
250000000
550000000
650000000
450000000
300000000
280000000
500000000

15000000 300

220000000
300000000
250000000
980000000
490000000
320000000
550000000
375000000

330000000

270000000
280000000

195000000

120000000

150000000

155000000
290000000
195000000
75000000

140000000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km

0Km

O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km

0Km

0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km




Lagos

lekki phase 1, lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase One, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phasel, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phase One, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Right hand side, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Marwa, Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki 1, Lekki, Lagos
right hand side, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phase One, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lagos, Lekki Phasel, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

This report nas been prepared based on information

2 78000000
5 270000000
5 250000000
5 270000000
5 6 170000000
5 250000000
5 150000000
5 280000000
4 18000000
4 195000000
4 115000000
5 270000000
5 130000000
4 135000000
4 175000000
5 150000000
4 130000000
5 330000000
4 110000000
5 210000000
5 165000000
5 240000000
4 120000000
5 330000000
4 155000000
5 180000000
4 150000000
4 4 90000000
4 165000000
5 270000000

120000000

furnshed l“

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100

0Km

O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km

0Km

0Km
0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km

0Km

0Km



Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

lekki,phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase One, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

lekki phasel, lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki phase 1 ,Lekki,Lagos, Lekki Phase 1,
Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki phase 1, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

lekki,phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

lekki,phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

lekkiBhase llLekkiPhase 1|LekkiiLagos

(@] L S 2 B &) [ W s~ W

N S LS R A N RS BV

=

4

80000000
160000000
140000000
85000000

195000000

28000000

170000000
170000000
490000000
165000000

270000000

130000000
250000000
125000000
160000000
160000000
85000000

315000000
170000000
97000000

200000000

160000000

160000000

280000000
250000000
270000000
135000000
257000000
135000000
90000000

250000000

120000000

140000000
I

100

100

100
100

100

100
I

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km

0Km

O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km

0Km

O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km

0Km

0Km



@ NaiialdAiiene
Q-1 5E TACOS, Tekid Phase 1, Lekki

’ ’ ’ 4 140000000 O0Km
Lagos
LEKKI PHASE 1 ,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, 5 335000000 0Km
Lagos
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, 4 265000000 0Km
Lagos
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 5 0 OKm
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 10 400000000 OKm
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, 5 270000000 0Km
Lagos
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 O0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




