

#### Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos



Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos NGN 265,000,000.00

Vicks Homes Mobile: 09028506555

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Fax: Vickshomess@gmail.com





#### **Property Details**







Status **Active** 



Price/Sq Ft ₩



On naijahouses.com **1537 days** 



Type **Luxury Homes** 



Built

LUXURY 4BEDROOM SEMI DETACHED DUPLEX WITH A BQ FOR SALE. TITLE: Governor's Consent FEATURES: - Modern architectural design with top notch finishing - Two Spacious living room - Sizeable Bedrooms - Well design both inside and outside - Fully Fitted kitchen - Ample parking(5-6 cars) - Interlocked Compound - High quality wardrobes - Proper internal space arrangement - Modern sanitary wares - Solid security doors fitted - Beautiful Location - Excellent Facilities - Water treatment plant - Excellent space arrangement - Excellent rental and resale value - Good title documents(All Our Properties Have Good Title Documents, There's no "Omó ònílé Whahalla" All you need do, is to verify the documents - Good Road Network - Neighborhood is secured and serene(24hrs Security) - CCTV CAMERAS Enquiries and Inspection: +2349028506555 +2349038760160 :vickshomess@gmail.com







#### **Property Summary**

#### Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P8993951883

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 265000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





## Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		265000000		0
Lekki phase 1 , Lekki, Lagos	2		250000000		0Km
Lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		550000000		0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		650000000		0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		450000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		30000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		280000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		500000000		0Km
Ayetoro Government Scheme, Ibeju Lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	1		15000000	300	0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lagos	4		220000000		0Km
phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		300000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	2		250000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		980000000		0Km
Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki, Lagos	5		490000000		0Km
phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		320000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		550000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	6		375000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		330000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		280000000		0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		195000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km
Ikate, Lekki near lekki phase1 Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		155000000		0Km
lekki, pennisulalagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		290000000		0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		195000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		140000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000		0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	2		78000000		0Km
lekki phase 1, lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5	6	170000000		0Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		0Km
Lekki 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000		0Km
Lekki Phase One, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		280000000		0Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		18000000		0Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		195000000		0Km
Lekki Phase One, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		115000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0Km
Right hand side, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		135000000		0Km
Marwa, Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		175000000		0Km
Lekki 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000		0Km
right hand side, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000		0Km
Lekki Phase One, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		330000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		240000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km
Lagos, Lekki Phase1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		330000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		155000000		0Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		150000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	90000000		0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		165000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		0Km
lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km





ierri, hiiase 1, rerki Liiase 1, rekki, rahos	4		140000000	100	UKIII
lekki,phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos			140000000	100	0Km
Lagos lekki,phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,	5		250000000		0Km
lekki,phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000	100	0Km
lekki,phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		135000000	100	0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		257000000		0Km
phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		135000000		0Km
Lekki phase 1, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		280000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000		0Km
Lekki phase 1 ,Lekki,Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000		0Km
Lekki phase 1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		200000000		0Km
lekki,phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		97000000	100	0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		170000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		315000000		0Km
lekki phase1, lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000		0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		125000000		0Km
Lekki Phase One, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		130000000		0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		0Km
Lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	165000000		0Km
lekki,phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		490000000	100	0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		170000000		0Km
phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		170000000		0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki., Lekki, Lagos	5		28000000		0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		195000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		140000000		0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000		0Km
PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000000		0Km



NajjaHouses			
PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4	140000000	0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1 ,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5	335000000	0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4	265000000	0Km
Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5	0	0Km
Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	10	40000000	0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5	270000000	0Km
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	20000000	0Km





## Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





## Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





## Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





# **Property Photos**

















